WICKSTEAD UNAFILLIATED DRESSAGE

incorporating

SOUTH WEST HARTPURY DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP

THIS EVENT IS A QUALIFIER TO THE SOUTH WEST HARTPURY DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS. A RIDER AND
HORSE PLACED 15T OR 2™ SCORING 63% OR MORE WILL BE INVITED TO TAKE PART IN THE CHAMPIONSHIP

TIME

1.50

2.00

2.10

2.20

2.30

2.40

2.50

3.00

3.10

3.20

3.30

3.40

3.50

4.00

4.10

4.20

RIDER

EVIE McBAIN

CHLOE PICKFORD

LIBBY DALE

LUCY KENT

BIZ STEPHENS

KAREN MASON

LIBBY COMBE

LANI WARD

AMY SMITH

EVIE McBAIN

LUCY KENT

BIZ STEPHENS

KAREN MASON

LIBBY COMBE

AMY HARRIES

AMY HARRIES

FINAL ON 30™ May 2021 AT HARPURY ARENA

ROUND 1 CLASS1 Prelim 12

HORSE RESULT%

FLO

BARNEY BUBBLES

HILFOOTS YOSHI B

BILLY

DUKE

PLUMB

LULU

FUDGE

GREY BUZZ

TIM

ROUND 1 CLASS 2 Novice 27

BILLY

DUKE

PLUMB
LULU

BUZZ

ROUND 1 CLASS 3 Elementary 42

BUZZ

PLACE



