WICKSTEAD UNAFILLIATED DRESSAGE

incorporating SOUTH WEST HARTPURY DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP

THIS EVENT IS A QUALIFIER TO THE SOUTH WEST HARTPURY DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS. A RIDER AND HORSE PLACED 1ST OR 2ND SCORING 63% OR MORE WILL BE INVITED TO TAKE PART IN THE CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL ON 30th May 2021 AT HARPURY ARENA

ROUND 1 CLASS 1 Prelim 12

TIME	RIDER	HORSE	RESULT%	PLACE
1.50	EVIE McBAIN	FLO		
2.00	CHLOE PICKFORD	BARNEY BUBBLES		
2.10	LIBBY DALE	HILFOOTS YOSHI B		
2.20	LUCY KENT	BILLY		
2.30	BIZ STEPHENS	DUKE		
2.40	KAREN MASON	PLUMB		
2.50	LIBBY COMBE	LULU		
3.00	LANI WARD	FUDGE		
3.10	AMY SMITH	GREY BUZZ		
3.20	EVIE McBAIN	TIM		
		ROUND 1 CLASS 2 N	ovice 27	
3.30	LUCY KENT	BILLY		
3.40	BIZ STEPHENS	DUKE		
3.50	KAREN MASON	PLUMB		
4.00	LIBBY COMBE	LULU		
4.10	AMY HARRIES	BUZZ		
		ROUND 1 CLASS 3 Elementary 42		
4.20	AMY HARRIES	BUZZ		